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univers Coké6t 100x800x205mm

Specyfikacja techniczna

Wymiary
Wysokos¢
Szerokos¢

Gtebokos¢

Sprzet

Liczba sekcji w poziomie

Bezpieczenstwo

Klasa ochronnosci IP

Materiaty
Kolor

Materiat

Z zastrzezeniem zmian technicznych

100 mm
800 mm

205 mm

IP40

Czysta biel

Stal



